04/08/2023
LIQUID COOLED
INDUCTION
MACHINE
PN. 080027
The ideal tool for mechanical and maintenance interventions:
• Essential for releasing the steering linkage (wheel alignment).

Ref. 058927
En opti on Livré avec
S70
Ref. 061569
S20/B1
Ref. 064874
S180/B3W
Ref. 067899
S180/B1
Ref. 064881
S180
Ref. 059269
For optimum performance, the
addition of 1.6 litres of coolant
is essential.
Ø 20 S20/D20
078796
S90/D20
078871
S180/D20
069985
Ø 25 S20/D25
078802
S90/D25
078888
S180/D25
069992
Ø 30 S20/D30
078819
S90/D30
078895
S180/D30
070592
Ø 35 S20/D35
078826
S90/D35
078901
S180/D35
070608
Ø 40 S20/D40
078833
S90/D40
078918
S180/D40
070615
Ø 45 S20/D45
078840
S90/D45
078925
S180/D45
070622
Ø 50 S20/D50
078857
S90/D50
078932
S180/D50
070639
Ø 55 S20/D55
078864
S90/D55
078949
S180/D55

Colle-Stick bi-composants
Power Epoxy 150°C
054851
Colle-Stick bi-composants
ADAPTATEURS
 28S
M28 Ø16
064485
 32S
M32 Ø16
064508
37 LG —
39 & 50 LG  28S M28 Ø16
110, 160 & 220 LG  32S M32 Ø16
*= équipement original
S90 S70 S180    S20/B1 (20°)    S180/B1    S180/B3W
067899058927 061569 059269 064874 064881
37 LG   *  
39 & 50 LG  avec adaptateur 28S
110,160 & 220 LG  avec adaptateur 32S